SONY

PWSL-DH45 Avid DNxHD ® Option Codec



Overview

Software License for the PWS-4500 live server

The PWSL-DH45 is the software license of Avid DNxHD [®] codec with the PWS-4500 live server. Installing PWSL-DH45 on the PWS-4500 allows you to record the files as Avid DNxHD[®] 220x/145/45, which is an ideal fit for the Avid DNxHD[®] postproduction environment.

Adding Avid DNxHD[®] Recording Capability to the PWS-4500 server

Activation key for pre-installed software.

SONY

Gallery



© 2004 - 2024 Sony Corporation. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. The values for mass and dimension are approximate. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

2